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UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION
M.A. Sociology ( Previous and Final ) Examination, 2018

Time .
Day & Date (Morning Session) Subject/Paper

Saturday, March 31, 2018 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m, Sociology (Final) Paper-VIII-G
Sociology of Economic Development

Tuesday, April 3, 2018 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m Sociology (Final) Paper-VIII-J
Medical Sociology

Wedaesday, April 4, 2018 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 am. Sociology (Final) Paper-VIII-K
Sociology of Art and Literature

Friday, April 6, 2018 7.00 a.m. t0 10.00 a.m, Sociology (Final) Paper—VIII-I
Sociology of Formal Organisations

Saturday, April 7, 2018 7.00 a.m, t0 10.00 a.m. | Sociology (Final) Paper—VIiI-D
Population Studies

Monday, April 9, 2018 7.00a.m. to 10.00 a.m., Sociology (Final) Paper—VI1I-C
Industrial Sociology

Wednesday, April 11, 2018 7.00 a.m, to 10.00 a.m. Sociology (Final) Paper—VIII-B
Criminology

Thursday, April 12, 2018 7.00 a.m, to 10.00 a,m. Sociology (Final) Paper-VIII-L
Sociology of Religion
Friday, April 13, 2018 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. Sociology (Final) Paper—VIII-H

Sociology of Law

Monday, April 16, 2018 7.00 a.m, to 10.00 a.m. | Sociology (Previous) Paper—I
Theoretical Sociology




Tuesday, April 17, 2018 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. | Sociology (Final) Paper-VIII M
Advanced Sociological Statistics

Wednesday, April 18, 2018 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. Sociology (Final) Paper-VIII.F
Sociology of Education

Thursday, April 19, 2018 7.00 a.m, to 10.00 a.m. Sociology (Final) Paper—VIII-N
Women in India

Friday, April 20, 2018 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m, Sociology (Final) Paper—VIII-E
Political Sociology

Wednesday, May 2, 2018 7.00 a.m, to 10.00 a.m. Sociology (Final) Paper—V
Contemporary Sociological Theories

Thursday, May 3, 2018 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. Sociology (Previous) Paper—III
Indian Social Systems

Friday. May 4, 2018 7.00 a.m.to 10.00 a.m. Sociology (Final) Paper—VI
Social Thinkers

Saturday, May 5, 2018 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m | Sociology (Previous) Paper—IV
(i) Rural Sociology

(ii) Urban Sociology

(iil) Social Anthropology

(iv) Social Psychology

Monday, May 7, 2018 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. | Sociology (Final) Paper—VI]
Studies on Indian Society

Tuesday, May 8, 2018 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. Sociology (Previous) Paper—II
Logic & Methods of Sociological Research

Notes : 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted to the.Univcrsity
through the Centre Supdt. concerned within a week from the date of Examination for
the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.

JAIPUR Controller of Examinations
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